All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2025
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
FLUORAE | Page 1 of 6
Rev. November 12, 2025 10:48 AM
FLUORAE ARCHITECTURAL NEON
Flexible & Poseable Architectural Neon | 24V | Static White | 360° Beam
Multiple Installation Methods | High CRI

FLUORAE  IP67 OUTDOOR RATED ONE-INCH FLEXIBLE NEON (Static)
Edison Price Lighting Linear Portfolio
ORDERING GUIDE: ROPE LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE: MOUNTING TYPE
ORDERING GUIDE: LED DRIVER (based on ~ 4W/ft)
PART NUMBER - ACCESSORY NAME/
FUNCTION
DESCRIPTION
A-FAE-R25-IP67-ACC-MC025-M Male Connector, 0.25 m Lead 2-pin male silicone lead with 6 mm (¼ in) outer diameter cable; 18 AWG; 0.25 m (9 7/8 in)
length; for 24 V input connection on one end of rope light; IP67 rated
A-FAE-R25-IP67-ACC-MC050-M Male Connector, 0.5 m Lead 2-pin male silicone lead 6 mm Ø (¼ in), 18 AWG; 0.5 m (19 ¾ in) length; for extended male
lead runs; IP67.
A-FAE-R25-IP67-ACC-MC200-M Male Connector, 2 m Lead 2-pin male silicone lead 6 mm Ø (¼ in), 18 AWG; 2 m (6 ft 6 ¾ in) length; for longer input or
intermediate connections; IP67.
A-FAE-R25-IP67-ACC-FC025-F Female Connector, 0.25 m Lead 2-pin female silicone lead 6 mm Ø (¼ in), 18 AWG; 0.25 m (9 7/8 in) length; for output tails
or fixture-to-fixture jumper starts; IP67.
A-FAE-R25-IP67-ACC-FC050-F Female Connector, 0.5 m Lead 2-pin female silicone lead 6 mm Ø (¼ in), 18 AWG; 0.5 m (19 ¾ in); pairs with male lead for
inline connections; IP67.
A-FAE-R25-IP67-ACC-MTCLIP Mounting Clip Set Transparent PC mounting clip (1 pc) with hardware; size ≈ L 1 in × W 2 in × H 1 1/8 in (25 ×
51.6 × 27.8 mm); recommended 3 clips per meter (8 per 5 m); for surface mount applica-
tions.
A-FAE-R25-IP67-ACC-CEILKIT-1000 Horizontal Ceiling Mount Track Kit Transparent PC channel mount kit 1 m (39 3/8 in) length; groove size ≈ L 39 3/8 in × W
2 1/8 in × H 1 1/8 in (1000 × 53.3 × 27.8 mm); for horizontal ceiling installation; includes
mounting hardware; IP67 compatible.
FAMILY - MODEL - VOLTAGE - CCT - DRIVER - CRI - LENGTH -
(nominal feet)
WIRE LEAD
OPTION -
FAE R25-IP67 48 23 DIM10 90 16 SW Side Wire Lead
27 DALI TW Top Wire Lead
30
40 CUSTOM
MODEL- OUTPUT POWER- MAX ROPE LIGHT LENGTH (FT) TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
HLG-40H-24B 40W 5 Short rope light runs, accent lighting
HLG-60H-24B 60W 8 Small installations, under-cabinet lights
HLG-100H -24B 100W 13 Medium-length rope lights
HLG-120H -24B 120W 16 Standard installations
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2025
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
FLUORAE | Page 6 of 6
Rev. November 12, 2025 10:48 AM
Zonal Lumen Summary
Polar Chart
Candela
Tabulation
Luminance Data (cd/sq.m)
Coefficient of Utilization
(typical reflectance setting of
Ceiling 80% / Wall 50% / Floor 20%)
FLUORAE  IP67 OUTDOOR RATED ONE-INCH FLEXIBLE NEON (Static)
Edison Price Lighting Linear Portfolio
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT: FAE-R25-48-40-DIM10-90-03-TW
Zone - Lumen - %Lamp -
0-20 10.97 1.16
0-30 43.49 4.6
0-40 95.96 10.2
0-60 248.2 26.3
0-80 525.2 55.6
0-90 614.8 65
Angle In
Degrees
Average
0-Deg
Average 45-
Deg
Average 90-
Deg
45 6963 6315 9741
55 8524 7454 5805
65 11478 9682 2686
75 18539 15169 656
85 53576 43259 341
Input Watts Lumens Efficacy CRI CCT Spacing Criterion
12.52 945 75.5 N/A 4000K 1.53